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The menu of Napa Palisades Saloon from Napa includes 19 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
menu cost about $12.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Napa Palisades Saloon Menu

Burger

BEYOND BURGER
Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS
Special Burgers
LAMB BURGER
Tries

CHORIZO FRIES
Mexican

FISH TACOS

large Plates

TUNA POKE

Start

REUBEN CROQUETTES

Wings find Sides

GARLIC FRIES

$14.0

$12.0

$17.0

$12.0

$14.0

$13.0

$12.0

$6.0

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served
coBB

Side Dishes
CHEESE CURDS
FRIES

Burgers & Sandwiches

CUBANO CALIENTE
P.E.C.

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
MANDARIN CHICKEN SALAD
BEET SALAD

Sandwiches

MEATBALL SUB

£ )
/ CHICKEN BLT
4Y SALOON BURGER

$17.0

$10.0
$5.0

$16.0

$14.0
$14.0
$13.0

$16.0
$15.0
$14.0



Napa Palisades Saloon Menu

Napa Palisades Saloon

1000 Main St, Napa, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:30-23:00
Tuesday 11:30-23:00
Wednesday 11:30-23:00
Thursday 11:30-23:00
Friday 11:30-00:00
Saturday 12:00-00:00
Sunday 10:30-23:00
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