



Napa Palisades Saloon Menu

https://menulist.menu 1000 Main St, Napa, United States (+1)7074923399 - http://napapalisades.com/



Napa Palisades Saloon Menu

GARLIC FRIES

		* 4-
1		
7		
	16	1

Burger		These Types Of Dishes Are	
BEYOND BURGER	\$14.0	Being Served	
Chicken		COBB	\$17.0
CHICKEN WINGS	\$12.0	Side Dishes	
Chasial Oursans		CHEESE CURDS	\$10.0
Special Burgers		FRIES	\$5.0
LAMB BURGER	\$17.0		
		Burgers & Sandwiches	
Fries		CUBANO CALIENTE	\$16.0
CHORIZO FRIES	\$12.0	P.E.C.	
Mexican		Salads	
FISH TACOS	\$14.0	CAESAR SALAD	\$14.0
4 01 1		MANDARIN CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.0
Large Plates		BEET SALAD	\$13.0
TUNA POKE	\$13.0		
0		Sandwiches	
Start		MEATBALL SUB	\$16.0
REUBEN CROQUETTES	\$12.0	CHICKEN BLT	\$15.0
A10 A 1001		SALOON BURGER	\$14.0
Wings And Sides			

\$6.0

Napa Palisades Saloon Menu



Napa Palisades Saloon

1000 Main St, Napa, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:30-23:00 Tuesday 11:30-23:00 Wednesday 11:30-23:00 Thursday 11:30-23:00 Friday 11:30-00:00 Saturday 12:00-00:00 Sunday 10:30-23:00

